Berriman Eaton 10 Km Cycle
Sunday 1st September 2019

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos. Bib
1 2725
2 2729
3 2724
4 2723
5 2703
6 2706
7 2715
8 2734
9 2728

10 2727
11 2718
12 2708
13 2707
14 2717
15 2716
16 2741
17 2701
18 2710
19 2709
20 2731
21 2733
22 2732
23 2712
24 2714
25 2711
26 2719
27 2720
28 2730
29 2702
30 2722
31 2726
32 2705
33 2721

Time

26:53
27:57
29:02
32:31
32:32
36:43
36:45
37:57
39:06
39:07
39:20
39:42
39:47
39:51
39:53
40:02
40:06
40:33
40:43
43:59
51:16
51:18
52:54
53:00
53:03
54:45
54:45
1:01:40
1:05:43
1:12:36
1:17:50
1:17:52
1:17:52

Name

Robert Hopkins
Mark Taylor
Emily Hopkins
Paul Russell
Glenys Russell
James Goodyear
Rowan Goodyear
Brian Farley
Jamie Freestone
Craig Freestone
Eren Gedi

Katy Entwistle
Amanda Entwistle
Cem Gedi
Guven Gedi
Eleanor Smith
Punsheel Bhalla
Sue Booth
Olivia Entwistle
Destiny Burrell
Jarrelle Spence
Harmony Burrell
William Morgan
Ann Morgan
John Morgan
Dan Patel

Anita Patel

Mark Burrell

Lee Johnson
David Mantle
Mary Turner
Deborah Whiles
Maggie Brewan

Team

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Pos
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Time
27:01
28:11
29:11
32:43
32:42
36:55
36:57
38:05
39:14
39:14
39:43
43:27
43:27
40:14
40:15
40:11
40:13
44:26
44:26
44:12
51:31
51:31
53:11
53:17
53:21
54:45
54:45
1:01:55
1.06:01
1:12:36
1:18:03
1:18:04
1:18:04

Gun
Pos
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